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 Q U E S T I O N S 

 
 
If you have questions regarding a certain section in this book, please contact the following person(s) at the 
telephone number or E-mail address listed: 
 
 
Budget Request System Support
Joe Wilcox, Budget Management Analyst 471-4178 joe.wilcox@budget.ne.gov 
Gary Bush, Budget Management Analyst 471-4161 gary.bush@budget.ne.gov 
Lyn Heaton, Deputy Budget Administrator 471-4181 lyn.heaton@budget.ne.gov 
 

 
Budget Division Analysts
Gerry Oligmueller, State Budget Administrator 471-4171  gerry.oligmueller@budget.ne.gov 
Lyn Heaton, Deputy Budget Administrator 471-4181 lyn.heaton@budget.ne.gov 
Elton Larson, Budget Management Analyst 471-4173 elton.larson@budget.ne.gov 
Rich Robinson, Senior Budget Management Analyst 471-4174 rich.robinson@budget.ne.gov 
Mike Salzwedel, Budget Management Analyst 471-4175 mike.salzwedel@budget.ne.gov  
William Scheideler, Budget Management Analyst 471-4180 william.scheideler@budget.ne.gov  
Dave Spatz, Budget Management Analyst 471-4179 dave.spatz@budget.ne.gov 
Dave Wagaman, Senior Budget Management Analyst 471-4176 dave.wagaman@budget.ne.gov 
Joe Wilcox, Budget Management Analyst 471-4178 joe.wilcox@budget.ne.gov 
Gary Bush, Budget Management Analyst 471-4161 gary.bush@budget.ne.gov 
 
 
Construction / Building Renewal
Mike Rindone, DAS Building Division 471-0428 mrindone@notes.state.ne.us 
Steve Hotovy, DAS Task Force for Building Renewal 471-0428 shotovy@notes.state.ne.us 
Dave Wagaman, Senior Budget Management Analyst 471-4176 dave.wagaman@budget.ne.gov 
 
 
Technology Summary Forms  
Joe Wilcox, Budget Management Analyst 471-4178 joe.wilcox@budget.ne.gov 
Steve Schafer, Office of the CIO 471-4385 slschafe@notes.state.ne.us
 
 
Special Thanks:  A special thanks and recognition must be given to John Danley of the Dept. of Administrative 
Services-Information Technology Services Division without whom the smooth operation of the Budget Request 
System would not be possible. 



190 
 

 


